
AREA 20 SENIOR HT 80

ARENA A  BE91 JANET ZALDATS (AV DG PENS :  32)

CC PENS +/-

NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN

STACEY MORRIS LEGAL GRAFFITI E CHESHIRE WHITE 27.5 0 0 3.2 8.00 30.7 1

JESSICA COLLISTER ROOSEVELT KENNAA 25.5 0 0 6.8 17.00 32.3 2

DIANE HARGROVE APRIL FOOL S CHESHIRE 33.8 0 0 2.0 5.00 35.8 3

ERYN MORRIS GRIFFINGTON HAFREN 36.0 4 0 2.8 7.00 42.8 4

SUE O'LEARY ARGENTO E CHESHIRE BLUE 33.5 0 0 13.2 33.00 46.7 5

ANNABEL MASON MIDNITE RENDERVOUS MAELOR 30.3 14 0 4.8 12.00 49.1 6

GAYNOR WILLIAMS SUPREME RUSTICANA DOLFOR WEST 40.5 0 0 16.0 40.00 56.5 7

TRACEY HOLDCROFT IRISH E CHESHIRE PINK 31.3 8 0 17.6 44.00 56.9 8

ELLA BUCHANAN JOHNNY HERO E CHESHIRE BLUE 32.5 0 0 26.4 66.00 58.9 9

ISOBEL HILLIER STAND BY ME SHREWSBURY BLUE 32.0 0 0 31.2 78.00 63.2 10

JUDE SHAW DOOGARRY'S PRINCE SHREWSBURY BLUE 26.5 8 0 33.2 83.00 67.7 11

MICHAELA CANNELL TREFEINON TRICOLOUR KENNAA 28.5 0 0 40.0 100.00 68.5 12

CHRIS WILLIAMS HOUDINI P FLINT & DENBIGH 38.5 18 0 12.4 31.00 68.9 13

FRANCES LISTER PURE OPPOSITION E CLWYD EMERALDS 28.5 12 0 30.0 75.00 70.5 14

CLAIRE DAY TO BE FRANK E CHESHIRE PINK 33.8 1 0 36.0 90.00 70.8 15

JANET FREEMAN ASHDALE LAKE E CHESHIRE WHITE 36.0 0 20 17.6 44.00 73.6 16

RACHEL JONES HOMER IRELAND BOY DOLFOR WEST 37.3 0 0 41.2 103.00 78.5 17

JOANNE ROYLE ESPERANZA DE SUERTE FLINT & DENBIGH 31.8 4 20 27.6 69.00 83.4 18

ERICA TURTLE SIMPLY HARRY SHREWSBURY RED 30.0 0 20 36.0 90.00 86.0 19

MEGAN POWELL GLANVYNWY BLUE BEACHY DOLFOR EAST 31.8 0 20 38.8 97.00 90.6 20

EMMA JOHNSON COEDNEWYDD TROJAN SHREWSBURY RED 25.5 4 60 42.8 107.00 132.3 21

LARA CUBLEY MISTER PREMIER E CLWYD SAPPHIRES 32.3 0 80 29.2 73.00 141.5 22

TONI HUGHES BLUE HAFREN 39.3 4 60 92.4 231.00 195.7 23

JANA NEKULOVA RICH ICON E CLWYD EMERALDS 36.5 20 E E

FRAN MCNICOL CLOUD WARRIOR E CLWYD SAPPHIRES 32.0 0 R R

JACKIE LEADBETTER COILLE MOR BLAZE HAFREN 28.8 0 R R



SARAH WILLIAMS LANDIS AMBASSADOR DOLFOR EAST 36.5 0 R R

ARENA B  BE91 ADE LANIGAN (AV DG PENS :  33)

CC PENS +/-

NAME HORSE CLUB DG SJ JMP TIME OPT TOTAL POSN

SOPHIE COCKING GALPHAY'S PRIDE E CLWYD SAPPHIRES 23.0 4 0 0.0 -11.00 27.0 1

JANE VALENTINE DOLLAR OATS E CHESHIRE BLUE 27.3 0 0 0.0 -6.00 27.3 2

LISA CADMAN SUMMER SOLSTICE NANTWICH 28.8 0 0 4.4 11.00 33.2 3

BARBARA STAFFORD-CAIRNSBUSTER SHREWSBURY BLUE 32.0 4 0 0.0 -7.00 36.0 4

JANE BYRNE KENNYSTOWN LUCKY E CLWYD SAPPHIRES 33.3 0 0 4.4 11.00 37.7 5

JANE WILLETT CATCH THE FIRE E CLWYD EMERALDS 32.3 4 0 4.4 11.00 40.7 6

JULES HUMPHREYS-PECK CRYSTAL IX E CHESHIRE BLUE 35.0 0 0 7.2 18.00 42.2 7

PAULA CREER OSIN EARL OF DREAMS KENNAA 30.3 4 0 14.4 36.00 48.7 8

PENNY DOYLE CASTLETOWN'S GLORY HAFREN 33.3 1 0 26.0 65.00 60.3 9

CATHERINE PRITCHARD KNOCKBRIDGE DANCER SHREWSBURY RED 33.8 8 0 29.2 73.00 71.0 10

JOANNE WILSON COOLGAS REALTA EXCALIBER E CHESHIRE WHITE 37.3 4 0 46.8 117.00 88.1 11

ALEX RUMNEY STORMHILL LEGEND E CLWYD EMERALDS 30.3 8 40 64.4 161.00 142.7 12

JILL HARRIS ARCHIES BET FLINT & DENBIGH 42.3 32 20 70.8 177.00 165.1 13

JASMINE WILLIAMS FINEST CHILLI DOLFOR EAST 30.0 0 60 95.2 238.00 185.2 14

KATH TRUEMAN GAME OVER E CHESHIRE WHITE 29.8 0 E 20.0 50.00 E

ANNABELLE HEATH ADAM TUCKER WEAVER 41.0 7 E E

HANNAH LAKE OLIVER DOLFOR WEST 35.8 E E

DI STEVENS MOONLIT BLACK JACK SHREWSBURY RED 30.3 4 R R

SARA TAYLOR LAHEENS CAPTAIN MAELOR 33.3 49 R R

SARAH WEAVER GRACE E CHESHIRE PINK 31.8 0 R R

AALISH CREER COOILINGEL PICK A TIME KENNAA 39.0 12 R R

LAURA PELL PADDY SAMSON DOLFOR WEST 40.5 4 R R

JO BATESON QUEST DELAMERE FOREST W/D W/D

REBECCA BUSH GERRARD'S SLIP E CHESHIRE PINK 27.8 34 W/D W/D

GWEN WIGLEY PETRUCCI HAFREN W/D W/D

EMILY BECKETT HELIUM V TRECHT EIND S CHESHIRE 34.3 60 W/D W/D



JODIE HUNT MILLADY KITA FLINT & DENBIGH W/D W/D

E CHESHIRE BLUE (20) 1st

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

ELLA BUCHANAN JOHNNY HERO 32.5 26.4 66.00 58.9

SUE O'LEARY ARGENTO 33.5 13.2 33.00 46.7

JULES HUMPHREYS-PECK CRYSTAL IX 35.0 7.2 18.00 42.2

JANE VALENTINE DOLLAR OATS 27.3 0.0 -6.00 27.3

TOTAL 116.2

KENNAA  (20) 2nd

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

MICHAELA CANNELL TREFEINON TRICOLOUR 28.5 40.0 100.00 68.5

JESSICA COLLISTER ROOSEVELT 25.5 6.8 17.00 32.3

PAULA CREER OSIN EARL OF DREAMS 30.3 14.4 36.00 48.7

AALISH CREER COOILINGEL PICK A TIME 39.0 ELIM R

TOTAL 149.5

SHREWSBURY BLUE (20) 3rd

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

JUDE SHAW DOOGARRY'S PRINCE 26.5 33.2 83.00 67.7

ISOBEL HILLIER STAND BY ME 32.0 31.2 78.00 63.2

W/D W/D

BARBARA STAFFORD-CAIRNSBUSTER 32.0 0.0 -7.00 36.0

TOTAL 166.9

E CHESHIRE WHITE (20) 4th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

JANET FREEMAN ASHDALE LAKE 36.0 37.6 44.00 73.6

STACEY MORRIS LEGAL GRAFFITI 27.5 3.2 8.00 30.7

KATH TRUEMAN GAME OVER 29.8 ELIM 50.00 E



JOANNE WILSON COOLGAS REALTA EXCALIBER 37.3 46.8 117.00 88.1

TOTAL 192.4

E CLWYD SAPPHIRES (20) 5th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

FRAN MCNICOL CLOUD WARRIOR 32.0 ELIM R

LARA CUBLEY MISTER PREMIER 32.3 109.2 73.00 141.5

JANE BYRNE KENNYSTOWN LUCKY 33.3 4.4 11.00 37.7

SOPHIE COCKING GALPHAY'S PRIDE 23.0 0.0 -11.00 27.0

TOTAL 206.2

E CLWYD EMERALDS (20) 6th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

JANA NEKULOVA RICH ICON 36.5 ELIM E

FRANCES LISTER PURE OPPOSITION 28.5 30.0 75.00 70.5

JANE WILLETT CATCH THE FIRE 32.3 4.4 11.00 40.7

ALEX RUMNEY STORMHILL LEGEND 30.3 104.4 161.00 142.7

TOTAL 253.9

SHREWSBURY RED (20) 7th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

ERICA TURTLE SIMPLY HARRY 30.0 56.0 90.00 86.0

EMMA JOHNSON COEDNEWYDD TROJAN 25.5 102.8 107.00 132.3

DI STEVENS MOONLIT BLACK JACK 30.3 ELIM R

CATHERINE PRITCHARD KNOCKBRIDGE DANCER 33.8 29.2 73.00 71.0

TOTAL 289.3

FLINT & DENBIGH  (20) 8th

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

CHRIS WILLIAMS HOUDINI P 38.5 12.4 31.00 68.9

JOANNE ROYLE ESPERANZA DE SUERTE 31.8 47.6 69.00 83.4



JODIE HUNT MILLADY KITA W/D W/D

JILL HARRIS ARCHIES BET 42.3 90.8 177.00 165.1

TOTAL 317.4

HAFREN  (20)

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

ERYN MORRIS GRIFFINGTON 36.0 2.8 7.00 42.8

JACKIE LEADBETTER COILLE MOR BLAZE 28.8 ELIM R

GWEN WIGLEY PETRUCCI W/D W/D

PENNY DOYLE CASTLETOWN'S GLORY 33.3 26.0 65.00 60.3

TOTAL ELIM

E CHESHIRE PINK (20)

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

CLAIRE DAY TO BE FRANK 33.8 36.0 90.00 70.8

TRACEY HOLDCROFT IRISH 31.3 17.6 44.00 56.9

SARAH WEAVER GRACE 31.8 ELIM R

REBECCA BUSH GERRARD'S SLIP 27.8 ELIM W/D

TOTAL ELIM

DOLFOR WEST (20)

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

RACHEL JONES HOMER IRELAND BOY 37.3 41.2 103.00 78.5

GAYNOR WILLIAMS SUPREME RUSTICANA 40.5 16.0 40.00 56.5

LAURA PELL PADDY SAMSON 40.5 ELIM R

HANNAH LAKE OLIVER 35.8 E

TOTAL ELIM

DOLFOR EAST (20)

NAME HORSE DG CC OPT+- TOTAL

SARAH WILLIAMS LANDIS AMBASSADOR 36.5 ELIM R



MEGAN POWELL GLANVYNWY BLUE BEACHY 31.8 58.8 97.00 90.6

JASMINE WILLIAMS FINEST CHILLI 30.0 155.2 238.00 185.2

W/D W/D

TOTAL ELIM


